PANEL  INTRODUCTION
1. Air Inlet
2. LCD Screen
3. Display Mode Select Key
4. Function Keys
5. Scroll Wheel
6. Output Key
7. Hardcopy Key

ASR-001 Air inlet filter
USB Driver
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIESORDERING INFORMATION
Opt01 : RS-232+GPIB Communication Functions(Factory installed)
Opt02 : European Output Outlet only for ASR-2000(Factory installed)ASR-2050 500VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
ASR-2100 1000VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
ASR-2050R 500VA  Programmable AC/DC Power Source for 3U 1/2 Rack Mount
ASR-2100R 1000VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source for 3U 1/2 Rack Mount
MAC Address, DNS IP Address, User Password, Gateway IP Address, Instrument IP Address, Subnet Mask
*1. The voltage display is set to RMS in AC/AC+DC mode and AVG in DC mode.
*2. AC mode: For an output voltage of 17.5 V to 175 V / 35 V to 350 V and 23 °C ± 5 °C. DC mode: For an output voltage of 25 V to 250 V / 50 V to 500 V and 23 °C ± 5 °C.
*3. An output current in the range of 5 % to 100 % of the maximum current, and 23 °C ± 5 °C.
*4. An output current in the range of 5 % to 100 % of the maximum peak current in AC mode, an output current in the range of 5 % to 100 % of the maximum instantaneous current in DC mode,
and 23 °C ± 5 °C. The accuracy of the peak value is for a waveform of DC or sine wave
*5. For an output voltage of 50 V or greater, an output current in the range of 10 % to 100 % of the maximum current, DC or an output frequency of 45 Hz to 65 Hz, and 23 °C ± 5 °C.
*6. The apparent and reactive powers are not displayed in the DC mode.
*7. The reactive power is for the load with the power factor 0.5 or lower. *8. An output voltage in the range of 17.5 V to 175 V / 35 V to 350 V and 23 °C ± 5 °C.
ASR-2000GD1BHSpecifications subject to change without notice.
Up to 20th ± (1 % of reading + 0.2 A / 0.1 A);
20th to 40th ± (1.5 % of reading + 0.2 A / 0.1 A)
OCP, OTP, OPP, FAN Fail
TFT-LCD, 4.3 inch
10 sets for Store and Recall settings
16 (nonvolatile)
4096 words
Type A: Host, Type B: Slave, Speed: 1.1/2.0, USB-CDC
External Signal Input; External Control I/O
SCPI-1993, IEEE 488.2 compliant interface
Complies with the EIA-RS-232 specifications
500 Vdc, 30 M or moreΩ
1500 Vac, 1 minute
EN 61326-1 (Class A)
EN 61326-2-1/-2-2 (Class A)
EN 61000-3-2 (Class A, Group 1)
EN 61000-3-3 (Class A, Group 1)
EN 61000-4-2/-4-3/-4-4/-4-5/-4-6/-4-8/-4-11  (Class A, Group 1)
EN 55011 (Class A, Group1)
EN 61010-1
Indoor use, Overvoltage Category II
0 °C to 40 °C
-10 °C to 70 °C
20 %rh to 80 % RH (no condensation)
90 % RH or less (no condensation)
Up to 2000 m
ASR-2000 : 285(W)×124(H)×480(D) (not including protrusions); Approx. 11.5 kg
ASR-2000R : 213(W)×124(H)×480(D) (not including protrusions); Approx. 10.5 kg
PROTECTIONS
DISPLAY
MEMORY FUNCTION
ARBITRARY WAVE Number of Memories